
California Air Quality Awards 
June 2023

Los Angeles, California 

SPONSOR & ADVERTISER DEADLINE: June 3, 2023. 
Please contact Brian Sheridan at (213) 223-6872 or brian@ccair.org.

*Please note, if no sponsor ad is submitted by the deadline, sponsor logo will be placed in the ad space instead.

SPONSOR BENEFITS PLATINUM
$25,000

GOLD
$15,000

SILVER
$8,500

BRONZE
$6,000

BRANDING

•
•
• •
• • • •
• • • •

PRINT ADVERTISEMENT

•
•

•
•

TICKETS

20 10 6

20 10

6 4

OTHER

Recognition in CCA newsletter • • • •
• • • •

ADVERTISEMENTS & TICKETS Submit your own advertisement*

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$300

20% discount applied for all sponsorships that are purchased and PAID by 5/17/2023 

Opportunities



Direct form, payment and/or questions to:

 
Em

oalition for lean Air is a 01(c)3 nonpro t organi ation, ta  ID  23-7120 67. Donations are ta -deductible to the fullest e tent of the law. 

3

California Air Quality Awards 
June 17, 2022

Sponsorship Commitment

Coalition for Clean Air 

  MasterCard     Visa     AmEx (An additional 3% processing fee will be added to your total)

Cred

Name on card  

Representative’s title

Address

Telephone

Email

Company Contact

The Coalition for Clean 
Air protects public health, 
improves air quality, and 
prevents climate change.

Sponsorship

Ads

Tickets

8
6

5

30


